TEACHER
Beasley
Martinez
Gill
Hornsby
Hayes, J.
Underwood
Rhine
Griffith
Small-Woods
Baer
Hutchins
Hingle
Pearce-Fearon
Kauderman
Ortiz
Cavaliero
Mazur
Nelson
Soule, E.
Bingham
Castriotta
Harrah
Wood, K.
Cook

Stone
Weeast
Stumph
Tucker
Henning
Rueda
Kabrich
Estes-Swilley
Fullard
Origlia
Lennon
Gallaway
Soule, T.
Martin
Bunger
Lybbert
Luke

SECTION

0001
0002
0003
0004
0901
0902
0903
0904
0905
0906
0907
0908
0909
0910
0911
0912
0913
0914
0915
0916
0917
0918
0919
0920
0921
0922
0923
0924
0925
0926
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011

ROOM

617
604
619
609
702
704
705
711
716
721
719
830
614
621
659
623
665
667
669
670
752
755
757
754
762
514
774
775
777
668
352
566
356
357
359
361
451
461
459
655
554

ALPHA
Access
Access
Access
Access
A-Ap
Ap-Bole
Bon-Cap
Car - Cla
Cle-Cz
D -Dra
Dri - Fr
Fr- Gi
Go -Gz
H - Hern
Herr -1
J-Ke
Ki-Li
Lo- Marc
Mart-Mc
Me -Mon
Moo-N
O-Pa
Pe - Pz
R - Rob
Rod - Se
Sh -Sp
St-To
Tr-V
W-Willi
Willo -Z
A

B - Beri
Benn-Br
Bu - Ce
Ch-Cz
D-Di
Do-E
F

G - Gon
Go -Gz
H - Her

Homeroom Assignments 2020 — 2021

TEACHER
Shimkus, Cr
Koza

Wood, A.
Shimkus, Ch
Updike
Frazier
Williamson
Cardenas
Salmeron
Shackelford
Burleson
Demontmollin
Halisey
Behrens
Huston
Miller, V.
Morton
Crone
Brunson
Siambanes
Click
Hermis
James
Stelmack
Barwick
Thompson, A.
Irovando
Thompson, S.
Feely
Coleman
Vacancy-SS
Rohlfsen
Justice
Thompson, J.
Howell
Harris
Ruiz-Amegan
Varnum
Cribbs
Arment
Durham

SECTION

1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1201
1202

ROOM

201
556
557
558
559
560
562
563
564
565
354
561
569
666
651
656
202
204
206
207
208
209
214
832
254
256
259
512
513
515
516
517
518
519
520
660
664
004K
503H
900E
802

ALPHA
Hes - Ja
Je-K

L

M - Mas
Mat - Mi
Mo-Ng
Ni - Par
Pat - Pon
Por - Reg
Reh -Rob
Rod -San
Sap - Sn
So - To
Tr - War
Wat - Wz
Y-Z

A

B - Bra
Bro-Chan
Chav-Cre
Cru - De
Di - Fel
Fur-Gap
Gar - Gre
Gri - Hol
Hon-John
Jon-Lal
Lan-Lz
M - Mar
Mat -Mor
Mot - O
P - Pe

Ph - Ram
Re - Rom
Ros-Se
Sh - St
Su - Tr
Tu— Wes
Wi-Z

A

B - Bro

8/27/2020

TEACHER SECTION
Allison 1203
Herrmann 1204
Beriswill 1205
Kelley 1206
Mitchell, C. 1207
Cuellar 1208
Hayes, S. 1209
Valdes 1210
Godheim 1211
Bowers 1212
Smith 1213
Sherman 1214
Burgess 1215
Brown, M. 1216
Higgins 1217
Maddock 1218
Causey 1219
Sturgis 1220
Scolaro 1221

ROOM

803
804
805
833
824H
834G
824G
824G
011
015
260
261
262
265
267
610
506
510
772

ALPHA
Bru - Ca
Ce-Cz
D -Do
Dr - Fi

Fl - Go
Gr - Hern
Herr - J
K-La
Le - Man
Mar -Mej
Men - N
O -Pe
Pi-Ra
Re - Rod
Rom - Se
Sh - St
Su-T
Uu-v
W-Z



